
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

No. 
195 

152 

791 

243 

712 

71 

44 

356 

27 

218 

291 

711 

144 

56 

64 

61 

198 

241 

170 

263 

41 

160 

192 

555 

332 

87 

761 

164 

51 

20 

98 

36 

65 

121 

273 

86 

219 

113 

104 

34 

331 

Name 
GAROFALO Ludovico 

MANNI Eros 

PAGNOTTA Maurizio 

PUGLIESE Antonio 

NOE’ Davide 

PIAZZA Gianluca 

SASSOLINI Lorenzo 

MARCHESINI Lorenzo 

FLAGIELLO Giovanni 

FERRO Antonio 

FRONTERA Alfonsino 

FALCHI Marco 

GRUPPINO Antonio 

SAETTI Paolo 

BRUNETTI Alessio 

BERARDI Cesare 

RISUGLIA Giuseppe 

MAINETTI Francesco 

CONTE Michele 

MOLINARI Giacomo 

COLANTONI Giuseppe 

TOSO Tullio 

PRESTOPINO Tommaso 

CONTI Roberto 

LEROSE Antonio 

COLOMBO Stefano 

DESIDERI Bruno 

GERI Gino 

PASSALENTI Fabio 

TERESI Valentino 

SECCHI Davide 

PRUNERI Cristian 

QUERIN Ivano 

CASALE Alessandro 

MOLLO Giuseppe 

BARSOTTI Marco 

MONTEFIORI Mirco  

PATACCHINI Marco Emanuel 

AFFO Riccardo 

MORSANUTO Stefano 

BEVILACQUA Walter 

Best Tm 
2:10.036 

2:12.078 

2:12.985 

2:16.650 

2:16.823 

2:16.851 

2:16.867 

2:17.293 

2:17.580 

2:17.609 

2:17.611 

2:17.702 

2:17.768 

2:18.306 

2:18.470 

2:18.580 

2:18.666 

2:18.906 

2:18.917 

2:19.229 

2:19.506 

2:20.265 

2:21.568 

2:22.602 

2:25.358 

2:25.647 

2:26.427 

2:27.369 

2:32.780 

2:34.744 

2:35.064 

2:35.458 

2:36.805 

2:39.761 

In Lap 
4 

3 

4 

2 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2 

3 

3 

5 

3 

3 

4 

3 

4 

4 

3 

3 

4 

4 

3 

3 

4 

2 

3 

3 

4 

4 

2 

2 

2 

2 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Diff 

2.042 

2.949 

6.614 

6.787 

6.815 

6.831 

7.257 

7.544 

7.573 

7.575 

7.666 

7.732 

8.270 

8.434 

8.544 

8.630 

8.870 

8.881 

9.193 

9.470 

10.229 

11.532 

12.566 

15.322 

15.611 

16.391 

17.333 

22.744 

24.708 

25.028 

25.422 

26.769 

29.725 

Gap 

2.042 

0.907 

3.665 

0.173 

0.028 

0.016 

0.426 

0.287 

0.029 

0.002 

0.091 

0.066 

0.538 

0.164 

0.110 

0.086 

0.240 

0.011 

0.312 

0.277 

0.759 

1.303 

1.034 

2.756 

0.289 

0.780 

0.942 

5.411 

1.964 

0.320 

0.394 

1.347 

2.956 

Laps 
4 

5 

5 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

2 

3 

4 

5 

4 

4 

4 

3 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

4 

2 

3 

4 

4 

4 

2 

2 

2 

2 

1 

3 

2 

2 

1 

1 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

ROSSO CORSA 15 Settembre 2025 
Sessioni 

1 Turno - AVANZATI 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:31:27 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

15/09/2025 09:30 


